© 2018, AFL, all rights reserved.   PP-4-00105, Revision 4,  3.3.2020
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
19
Fusion Splicing
Cl
ea
ve

rs
CT08 Fiber Cleaver
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION APPLICATION FIBER HANDLING
SYSTEM
CLEAVE
LENGTH AFL NO.
CT08
Includes: AD-50 Adapter Plate, CC-34 Carrying Case,
Hex Wrench, Scrap Collector and Instruction Manual
Single Fibers:
160 to 900 µm coating,
125 µm cladding
Purchased separately
FH-70-250
FH-70-900
See Specifications Table
on previous page
S017004
Accessories
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
AD-50 Single Fiber Adapter Plate S017010
AD-10-M24 Fiber Plate S017335
SPA-CT08-10 Spacer S017011
CC-34 Transit Case S017012
CB-07 Replacement Blade for CT08 Cleaver S017013
ARM-CT08-01 Replacement Arm Set S017014
SC-CT08-01 Side Cover S017015
BRW-CT08-01 Blade Rotary Wheel S017110
FDB-04 Fiber Dust Box S017120
Cleavers